0.2~0.7 MPa
1 MPa
265 mm
60 msResponse time
Available voltage range
Power consumption
Voltage
±10%

Primary pressure
Flow features
Order example of valve
MVSE — 510 — 4E2 — AC110 — L — G
Specification
series
SOLENOID VALVE
MVSE-510 Dimensions
MVSE-510-4E2
MVSE-510-4E1
5
0
6
8
155
61.5 32
64
61.5
45.5
32
2
3
77.5
32 32
3
6
5
1
(6
8
)
(1
3
9
)
4
6
2
5
29.5
4-φ9 thru
5-Rc1/2
(1
3
9
)
(6
8
)
5
1
3
6 4
6
2
5
29.5155
61.5 4-φ9 thru32
5
0
6
8
64
61.5
45.5
32
77.5
32 32
2
3

Primary pressure
Flow features
Order example of valve
MVSE — 510 — 4E2 — AC110 — L — G
Specification
series
SOLENOID VALVE
MVSE-510 Dimensions
MVSE-510-4E2
MVSE-510-4E1
5
0
6
8
155
61.5 32
64
61.5
45.5
32
2
3
77.5
32 32
3
6
5
1
(6
8
)
(1
3
9
)
4
6
2
5
29.5
4-φ9 thru
5-Rc1/2
(1
3
9
)
(6
8
)
5
1
3
6 4
6
2
5
29.5155
61.5 4-φ9 thru32
5
0
6
8
64
61.5
45.5
32
77.5
32 32
2
3